High-quality Telect Cat5E cabling is available in the same colors
as the patent pending Telect Media Gateway color and number
labeling system, greatly simplifying service delivery within the
application.
Here’s how using the Telect Media Gateway color-coding system
(panel ports, jacks and cabling) helps streamline installation and
usage:
Once the installer has determined outlet locations and type

Overview
Cat5E Plenum1000', Easy-Pull Box
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Plenum Cable, Cat5E, 1000ft, Blue MG-PLNM-BL-1000-A
Plenum Cable, Cat5E, 1000ft, Brown MG-PLNM-BN-1000-A
Plenum Cable, Cat5E, 1000ft, Green MG-PLNM-GN-1000-A
Plenum Cable, Cat5E, 1000ft, Orange MG-PLNM-NG-1000-A
All Category 5e Requirements as Per ANSI/TIA/EIA, ISO/IEC,
and CENELEC EN Standards:
ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B.2 Cat.5e
2nd Edition ISO/IEC 11801 Class D